PV weidinger

ESD shorts black, 128 g/m?, 5XL

The ESD trousers from Safeguard protect against damage to sensitive electronic
components and are used in ESD zones (EPA). The trousers are short and in the color
black, with a fabric weight of 128 g/m? and is made of a high quality material mix and
consists of 74% cotton, 24% polyester and 2% carbon fiber. The trousers have a straight
cut and a back pocket with ESD logo, a side pocket and a tool pocket on the leg. Typical
leakage resistance is 10° ohms - 10’ ohms - electrostatic discharges are safely dissipated
and damage to electronic equipment and components is prevented. The ESD pants meet
the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1 and are available in different sizes.

item number WL50957

model SG-HO-SCH-128-K
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number SG-HO-SCH-128-K-5XL
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order unit

content unit

Colour

gender

material

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
size

basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL44301
WL44304
WL44305
WL44306
WL44307
WL44308
WL44309
WL44835
WL50957

PV weidinger

1 piece

1 piece

black

unisex

cotton, Carbon, polyester
10° Ohm — 10’ Ohm

5XL

128 g/m?

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4xL
5XL
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